

1° Regolarità Classica delle Valli dell'Ossola

4/5 giugno 2022

SET.	CO	PC IN	PC OUT	LOCALITA'	DISTANZE			TEMPI		MEDIE		TEORICO 1^ VETT.
					PARZ.	SET.	TOT.	PC	SET.	PC	SET.	
1	1			Domodossola - Piazza Mercato	0,000	0,000	0,000					09:31:00
		1		Regione Nosere	2,280	2,280	2,280	Ing.Libero				
		2	1	Regione Nosere	0,040	2,320	2,320	00:00:07		20,57		
		3	2	Regione Nosere	0,260	2,580	2,580	00:00:38		24,63		
		4	3	Regione Nosere	0,320	2,900	2,900	00:00:40		28,80		
		5	4	Regione Nosere	0,050	2,950	2,950	00:00:07		25,71		
		6	5	Villadossola	5,900	8,850	8,850	00:12:00		29,50		
		7	6	Villadossola	0,050	8,900	8,900	00:00:07		25,71		
		8	7	Località Prato	11,340	20,240	20,240	00:21:40		31,40		
		9	8	Località Prato	0,060	20,300	20,300	00:00:09		24,00		
		10	9	Antrona	5,600	25,900	25,900	00:10:50		31,02		
		10	Antrona	0,040	25,940	25,940	00:00:07		20,57			
	2		Antrona - Chalet	0,170	26,110	26,110		01:10:00		22,38	10:41:00	
2	2		Antrona - Chalet		0,000	26,110						
		11	Località Prato	6,060	6,060	32,170	Ing.Libero					
		12	11	Località Prato	0,040	6,100	32,210	00:00:07		20,57		
		13	12	Località Prato	0,060	6,160	32,270	00:00:09		24,00		
		14	13	Villadossola	11,090	17,250	43,360	00:20:00		33,27		
		15	14	Villadossola	0,050	17,300	43,410	00:00:07		25,71		
		16	15	Regione Nosere	5,730	23,030	49,140	00:12:50		26,79		
		17	16	Regione Nosere	0,040	23,070	49,180	00:00:07		20,57		
		18	17	Regione Nosere	0,260	23,330	49,440	00:00:38		24,63		
		19	18	Regione Nosere	0,320	23,650	49,760	00:00:40		28,80		
		20	19	Regione Nosere	0,050	23,700	49,810	00:00:07		25,71		
		21	20	Trontano	6,630	30,330	56,440	00:13:40		29,11		
		22	21	Trontano	0,040	30,370	56,480	00:00:07		20,57		
			22	Trontano	0,150	30,520	56,630	00:00:20		27,00		
		23		Masera	4,540	35,060	61,170	Ing.Libero				
		24	23	Masera	0,040	35,100	61,210	00:00:07		20,57		
		25	24	Masera	0,060	35,160	61,270	00:00:08		27,00		
		26	25	Montecrestese	10,070	45,230	71,340	00:19:20		31,25		
		27	26	Montecrestese	0,040	45,270	71,380	00:00:07		20,57		
		28	27	Montecrestese	0,150	45,420	71,530	00:00:24		22,50		
		29	28	Varzo	13,530	58,950	85,060	00:24:00		33,83		
	30	29	Varzo	0,040	58,990	85,100	00:00:07		20,57			
	31	30	San Domenico	10,880	69,870	95,980	00:20:00		32,64			
		31	San Domenico	0,040	69,910	96,020	00:00:07		20,57			
	3		San Domenico	0,460	70,370	96,480		03:40:00		19,19	14:21:00	
3	3		San Domenico		0,000	96,480						
		32	San Domenico	0,040	0,040	96,520	Ing.Libero					
		33	32	Varzo	10,910	10,950	107,430	00:19:40		33,28		
		34	33	Varzo	0,040	10,990	107,470	00:00:07		20,57		
		35	34	Crevoladossola	10,080	21,070	117,550	00:18:50		32,11		
		36	35	Crevoladossola	0,050	21,120	117,600	00:00:07		25,71		
		37	36	Crevoladossola	0,410	21,530	118,010	00:01:00		24,60		
		38	37	Crevoladossola	0,080	21,610	118,090	00:00:11		26,18		
		39	38	Trontano	8,180	29,790	126,270	00:16:00		30,68		
		40	39	Trontano	0,040	29,830	126,310	00:00:07		20,57		
			40	Trontano	0,150	29,980	126,460	00:00:20		27,00		
		41		Masera	4,540	34,520	131,000	Ing.Libero				
		42	41	Masera	0,040	34,560	131,040	00:00:07		20,57		
		43	42	Masera	0,060	34,620	131,100	00:00:08		27,00		
		44	43	Pontetto	2,000	36,620	133,100	00:04:10		28,80		
		45	44	Pontetto	0,040	36,660	133,140	00:00:07		20,57		
		46	45	Crodo	10,250	46,910	143,390	00:19:50		31,01		
		47	46	Crodo	0,040	46,950	143,430	00:00:07		20,57		
		48	47	Mozzio	3,710	50,660	147,140	00:07:20		30,35		
	49	48	Mozzio	0,040	50,700	147,180	00:00:07		20,57			
	50	49	Cravegna	1,810	52,510	148,990	00:03:45		28,96			
		50	Cravegna	0,040	52,550	149,030	00:00:07		20,57			
Versione E	4		Domodossola - Piazza Mercato	25,960	78,510	174,990		02:30:00		31,40	16:51:00	